LISTED
-HP
ANSI C136.10-2010 Twist Lock
Time Delay of 3-20 seconds
30Amp Relay Switch Available
Surge Arrester Built-In
IR Filtered Photo Sensor Available
Fail-On Mode

Avda. de las Retamas 5. 45950 Casarrubios del Monte. Toledo. España
Tel: +34 91 616 50 20 Email: roblan@roblan.com www.roblan.com
Ordering Information
JL-205 *C - **12 - ***F - ****HP - ***** IP65 - ******T - *******P - ********S
*: Voltage Rated;
A = 120VAC; (Gray enclosure)
B = 240VAC; (Maroon enclosure)
C = 120-277VAC; (Blue enclosure)
D = 277VAC (Maroon enclosure)
**:  MOV diameter in mm.
12 = 110Joule / 3500Amp;
15 = 235Joule / 5000Amp;
23 = 546Joule / 13000Amp.
****: Loading Capacity Option:
None = 10Amp;
HP = 30Amp.
*****: Protection Option:
None = IP54;
IP65 = IP65;
IP67 = IP67.
******: Terminal Option:
None = Brass Terminals;
T = Solder Plated Brass Terminals;
N = Nickel Plated Brass Terminals.
*******: Enclosure Material Option:
None = UV stabilized Polycarbonate;
P = UV stabilized Polypropylene.
********: Relay Option: (non-HP only)
S = Standard;
D = Zettler® D class;
F = Zettler® F class.
FICHA TÉCNICA
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Avda. de las Retamas 5. 45950 Casarrubios del Monte. Toledo. España